Kosmetologia 0/2022/LIC/NStac lic 3.00 2022/2023 zimowy

11-13.X
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Wyswietlone 1-7 z 7 rekordéw.

Data

12-10-2024

12-10-2024

12-10-2024

12-10-2024

12-10-2024

13-10-2024

13-10-2024

Czas od - do

(g.lek.)

8:30 - 10:45 (3)

10:45 - 13:00 (3)

11:00 - 13:15 (3)

13:15-15:30 (3)

15:45 - 18:00 (3)

10:30 - 12:45 (3)

13:00 - 15:15 (3)

Nazwa

Jezyk angielski
Technologia form
kosmetyku

Jezyk angielski
Technologia form
kosmetyku
Estetyka
Technologia form
kosmetyku

Fizjoterapia i masaz

Grupa

AP 1/KOS 0O/n/2022
NStac

CW 1/KOS 0/n/2022
NStac

AP 2/KOS 0O/n/2022
NStac

CW 2/KOS 0/n/2022
NStac

Konw/KOS 0O/n/2022
NStac

KOS 0/n/2022 NStac

KOS 0/n/2022 NStac

Wyktadowca

magister Katarzyna Wéjcik

dr Agnieszka Tomaszewska

magister Katarzyna Wéjcik

dr Agnieszka Tomaszewska

magister Matgorzata Kotwica

dr hab. Mariusz Urbaniak

dr n. med. Anna Wtoch

Sala

407 A

406 A

407 A

406 A

627 (fawka
OzN) A

727 (tawka
OzN) A

727 (tawka
OzN) A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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